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Date Event Name Location Description Start End
Mon 08/12/2019 Test Cornerstone Christian Academy 8:00 am 9:00 am
Sun 08/18/2019 test Cornerstone Christian Academy 12:00 pm 1:00 pm
Tue 09/24/2019 Practice: Cheerleading (Basketball Squad

grades 6-12)
Cornerstone Christian Academy 3:30 pm 5:00 pm

Thu 09/26/2019 Open Gym: Girls Basketball (V/JV) Cornerstone Christian Academy > Gym 6:30 pm 8:00 pm
Tue 10/01/2019 Open Gym: Girls Basketball (MS/V) Cornerstone Christian Academy > Gym 6:30 pm 8:00 pm
Thu 10/03/2019 Open Gym: Girls Basketball (V/JV) Cornerstone Christian Academy > Gym 6:30 pm 8:00 pm
Mon 10/07/2019 Book Fair Setup Cornerstone Christian Academy Book Fair Setup in the Library 7:00 am 3:30 pm
Tue 10/08/2019 Open Gym: Girls Basketball (V/JV) Cornerstone Christian Academy > Gym 6:30 pm 8:00 pm
Thu 10/10/2019 Open Gym: Girls Basketball (V/JV) Cornerstone Christian Academy > Gym 6:30 pm 8:00 pm
Tue 10/22/2019 Open Gym: Girls Basketball (V/JV) Cornerstone Christian Academy > Gym 6:30 pm 8:00 pm
Tue 10/29/2019 Open Gym: Girls Basketball (V/JV) Cornerstone Christian Academy > Gym 12:00 pm 1:00 pm
Thu 10/31/2019 Open Gym: Girls Basketball (V/JV) Cornerstone Christian Academy > Gym 6:30 pm 8:00 pm
Tue 11/19/2019 Practice: Robotics Cornerstone Christian Academy >

Classroom 110/STEAM
3:30 pm 4:30 pm

Thu 11/21/2019 Practice: Robotics Cornerstone Christian Academy >
Classroom 110/STEAM

3:30 pm 4:30 pm

Tue 12/03/2019 Practice: Robotics Cornerstone Christian Academy >
Classroom 110/STEAM

3:30 pm 4:30 pm

Fri 12/06/2019 Practice: Robotics Cornerstone Christian Academy >
Classroom 110/STEAM

3:30 pm 4:30 pm

Tue 12/10/2019 Practice: Robotics Cornerstone Christian Academy >
Classroom 110/STEAM

3:30 pm 4:30 pm

Thu 12/12/2019 Practice: Robotics Cornerstone Christian Academy >
Classroom 110/STEAM

3:30 pm 4:30 pm

Fri 12/13/2019 Practice: Robotics Cornerstone Christian Academy >
Classroom 110/STEAM

3:30 pm 4:30 pm

Thu 01/30/2020 Spring Book Fair Setup Cornerstone Christian Academy Move tables to library and set
up.   Roll small book shelves to
the back. Move large bookshelf
back.

12:00 pm 1:00 pm

Wed 05/06/2020 Pathfinder Space Camp 4th & 5th Grades Huntsville, AL     8:00 am All Day
Thu 05/07/2020 Pathfinder Space Camp 4th & 5th Grades Huntsville, AL     All Day All Day
Fri 05/08/2020 Pathfinder Space Camp 4th & 5th Grades Huntsville, AL     All Day 8:00 pm


